
Umeå BTC Masters 2016Resultat

Herrar 3
1

2

3

4

5

6

Nygren Nilas, Umeå BTK

Höglund Oskar, Umeå BTK

Ryås Christofer, Umeå BTK

Andersson Erik, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Nygren Fina, Umeå BTK

Jonsson Niclas, Norra BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Nygren Nilas - Höglund Oskar

Nygren Nilas - Ryås Christofer

Höglund Oskar - Andersson Erik

Ryås Christofer - Nygren Fina

Andersson Erik - Jonsson Niclas

11, -12, 7, 6

5, 5, 9

9, 7, 8

2, 8, 10

-5, 6, 11, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 35
1

2

3

4

5

6

Jonsson Fredrik, Umeå BTK

Furudahl Jörgen, Umeå BTK

Gidlöf Magnus, Norra BTK

Jonsson Niclas, Norra BTK

Norgren Magnus, Höga Kusten AIF

Backlund Niclas, Umeå BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Jonsson Fredrik - Furudahl Jörgen
Jonsson Fredrik - Gidlöf Magnus

Furudahl Jörgen - Jonsson Niclas

Gidlöf Magnus - Norgren Magnus

Jonsson Niclas - Backlund Niclas

2, 8, 6
-11, 6, 13, -7, 10

10, 9, -9, 3

5, 8, 6

8, 9, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 4
1

2

3

4

5

6

Andersson Erik, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Jonsson Niclas, Norra BTK

Ryås Christofer, Umeå BTK

Norgren Magnus, Höga Kusten AIF

Berglund Mikael, Umeå BTK

Edlund John-Erik, Norra BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Andersson Erik - Jonsson Niclas

Andersson Erik - Ryås Christofer

Jonsson Niclas - Norgren Magnus

Andersson Erik - Berglund Mikael

Norgren Magnus - Edlund John-Erik

11, 13, 6

1, -5, 10, -9, 7

-6, 9, 4, 9

-6, 9, 5, 10

-8, 7, 5, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 5
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Höglund William, Umeå BTK

Hedkvist Tom, Vindelns IF

Edlund John-Erik, Norra BTK

Norgren Magnus, Höga Kusten AIF

Norberg Mattias, Umedalens IF

Sandström Anders, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Holmberg Kristoffer, Umeå BTK

Sjödin Mikael, Docksta BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Höglund William - Hedkvist Tom

Höglund William - Edlund John-Erik

Hedkvist Tom - Norgren Magnus

Höglund William - Norberg Mattias

Hedkvist Tom - Sandström Anders

Edlund John-Erik - Holmberg Kristoffer

Norgren Magnus - Sjödin Mikael

11, 11, 8

-7, 4, 9, 5

-9, 7, 8, 9

2, 3, 6

5, 9, 3

8, 10, 9

5, 6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 6
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bendz Hugo, Ortvikens PK

Holmberg Kristoffer, Umeå BTK

Svensson Viktor, Ortvikens PK

Svensson Adrian, Ortvikens PK

Lantto Mats, Vindelns IF

Andersson Hampus, Ortvikens PK

Ansari Ali-Sina, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Broberg Isac, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Bendz Hugo - Holmberg Kristoffer

Bendz Hugo - Svensson Viktor

Holmberg Kristoffer - Svensson Adrian

Bendz Hugo - Lantto Mats

Holmberg Kristoffer - Andersson Hampus

Svensson Viktor - Ansari Ali-Sina

Svensson Adrian - Broberg Isac

5, 2, 5

-12, 8, 8, 5

7, 7, -6, -8, 7

11, -8, 8, 6

8, 7, 7

2, 5, 3

6, 13, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrdubbel
1

2

3

4

Furudahl Jörgen/Nygren Nilas, Umeå BTK

Berglund Mikael/Ryås Christofer, Umeå BTK

Backlund Niclas/Kangas Samuli, Umeå BTK

Höglund Oskar/Renberg Christoffer, Umeå BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Furudahl J/Nygren N - Berglund M/Ryås C

Furudahl J/Nygren N - Backlund N/Kangas S

Berglund M/Ryås C - Höglund O/Renberg C

4, 9, 14

9, 6, -3, -9, 8

11, 14, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Elit
1

2

3

4

5

6

Gidlöf Magnus, Norra BTK

Jonsson Fredrik, Umeå BTK

Nygren Anders, Umeå BTK

Furudahl Jörgen, Umeå BTK

Berglund Mikael, Umeå BTK

Pedersen Peder, Umeå BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Gidlöf Magnus - Jonsson Fredrik

Gidlöf Magnus - Nygren Anders

Jonsson Fredrik - Furudahl Jörgen

Gidlöf Magnus - Berglund Mikael

Furudahl Jörgen - Pedersen Peder

7, -4, -7, 8, 9

-10, 8, 4, -6, 5

5, 6, 9

5, 3, 7

6, 5, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

4

SANDQVIST ELIAS B, Umeå BTK

Asplund Gustav, Kungsgårdens IS

Namin David, Umeå BTK

Tegenfeldt Milton, Umeå BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

SANDQVIST ELIAS B - Asplund Gustav

SANDQVIST ELIAS B - Namin David
Asplund Gustav - Tegenfeldt Milton

8, 5, -9, -7, 9

2, 11, 8
-9, 9, 0, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10 B
1

2

3

Wahlberg Adam, Burträsk IK

FALCK GUSTAV, Umeå BTK

lundmark Jesper, Burträsk IK

Final

Semi

Wahlberg Adam - FALCK GUSTAV

Wahlberg Adam - lundmark Jesper

10, 4, -8, 11

3, 2, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

4

Nilsson Oscar, Boo KFUM IA

Bergfors Daniel, Umeå BTK

Engström Simon, Kungsgårdens IS

Ahlgren Atle, Umeå BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Nilsson Oscar - Bergfors Daniel

Nilsson Oscar - Engström Simon
Bergfors Daniel - Ahlgren Atle

8, 9, -6, 6

9, 3, 9
-5, -5, 8, 11, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

4

5

6

Höglund Oskar, Umeå BTK

Henriksson Max, Ortvikens PK

Svensson Viktor, Ortvikens PK

Sköld Filip, Ortvikens PK

Svensson Adrian, Ortvikens PK

Bendz Hugo, Ortvikens PK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Höglund Oskar - Henriksson Max

Höglund Oskar - Svensson Viktor

Henriksson Max - Sköld Filip

Svensson Viktor - Svensson Adrian

Sköld Filip - Bendz Hugo

2, 7, -9, 6

5, 4, 6

9, 8, 14

13, -6, 10, -9, 10

9, -4, 9, -11, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

4

Nilsson Oscar, Boo KFUM IA

Broberg Isac, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Engström Simon, Kungsgårdens IS

Hermansson Nils, Betsele IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Nilsson Oscar - Broberg Isac

Nilsson Oscar - Engström Simon

Broberg Isac - Hermansson Nils

8, -11, 5, 3

7, 7, 4

6, 7, -10, -7, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Höglund Oskar, Umeå BTK

Renberg Christoffer, Umeå BTK

Henriksson Max, Ortvikens PK

Nygren Fina, Umeå BTK

Svensson Adrian, Ortvikens PK

Sandström Anders, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Sköld Filip, Ortvikens PK

Melefors Anton, Umeå BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Höglund Oskar - Renberg Christoffer

Höglund Oskar - Henriksson Max

Renberg Christoffer - Nygren Fina

Höglund Oskar - Svensson Adrian

Renberg Christoffer - Sandström Anders

Henriksson Max - Sköld Filip

Nygren Fina - Melefors Anton

8, 10, 12

-6, 4, 9, 7

7, -9, 8, 11

-7, -3, 5, 3, 8

2, 11, 8

5, -7, 5, 5

4, 1, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 13
1

2

3

Hellström Ida, Kungsgårdens IS

Wangehall Moa, Burträsk IK

Wahlberg Adelina, Burträsk IK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Herrar 50
1

2

3

4

5

6

Jonsson Niclas, Norra BTK

Turesson Olle, Umeå BTK

Edlund John-Erik, Norra BTK

Pedersen Peder, Umeå BTK

Lindblom Karl-Erik, Norra BTK

Persson Niklas, Norra BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjuniorer 17
1

2

3

4

5

Sandström Anders, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Nygren Fina, Umeå BTK

Höglund William, Umeå BTK

Holmberg Kristoffer, Umeå BTK

Ansari Ali-Sina, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

4

5

6

Nilsson Oscar, Boo KFUM IA

Sandqvist Bölenius Elias, Umeå BTK

Reinikainen Love, Umeå BTK

Asplund Gustav, Kungsgårdens IS

Namin David, Umeå BTK

Silander Otto, Umeå BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


